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2011-01-15 Motionstrippeln I
Linghulten

Barnens Vasalopp
Alexander Linderoth
Sandra Jonsson
Sebastian Jonsson
Tobias Jonsson
Amanda Kristensson
Elin Bengtsson
Julia Bengtsson
Sanna Manfredsson
Alicia Persson
Jonatan Persson
Clara Backstrom
Nathalie Werlin
Elis Martinsson

Tjejmilen 11,2 km

104 Ulrika Madsstuen
95 Marie-Louise Nilsson
94 Carina Linderoth
78 Therese Wahlgren
99 Karin Stahl

96 Kajsa Svensson
93 Anette Kroon

109 Maria Ljungdal
100 Tove Stahl

108 Sara Ericsson

89 Ginger Johansson
79 Pernilla Josefsson
80 Britta Engvall

107 Marie Nilsson

Kungalvs OK
Oskarstréom
Oskarstrom
Oskarstréom
Simléngsdalen
Kinnared
Kinnared
Oskarstrom
Rled

Rled
Simlangsdalen
Simlangsdalen
Lidhults GoIF

Halmstads OK
SK Hylte
Kungalvs OK
Tranemo IF

IS Kullen
SimlangsdalensIF
SimlangsdalensIF
OK Lindéna

IS Kullen

Falkenberg
Falkenberg
Halmstads OK

92 Evelina Svensson Sandgren

110 Felicia Ljungberg

97 Inga-Lill Henningsson
101 Maja Arborelius

98 Helen Arborelius

87 Christel Wiksten

105 Gunilla Bonqvist

102 Birthe Andersson

106 Anne Kubicka

SimlangsdalensIF
Lidhults GolF

IS Kullen

IS Kullen

Vapno IF
Halmstads OK

fullfolit
fullfolit
fullfalit
fullfolit
fullflit
fullfalit
fullfalit
fullfalit
fullfolit
fullfalit
fullfalit
fullfalit
fullfalit

40.07
43.57
48.03
50.33
51.58
52.20
57.48
61.04
61.09
61.56
65.20
68.00
68.11
68.45
72.41
74.25
75.02
80.57
83.08
84.19
91.18
113.54
DNF
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Gubbmilen 11,2 km
226 Bjorn Madsstuen
248 Johan Davidsson
212 Kenneth Rolling

247 Jonas Henningsson
228 Jesper Bengtsson
258 Lennart Larsson
246 Magnus Jenderhag
269 Ola Persson

225 Conny Nilsson
266 Nils Wallentin

245 UIf Johansson

250 Magnus Backan
244 Thomas Johansson
264 Daniel Persson
220 Roine Hdkansson
103 Oskar Madsstuen
268 Frans Johansson
221 Dag Svensson
265 Jani Kettula

243 Birger Svensson
230 Mikael Linderoth
227 Bo-Arne Stahl

231 Anders Jelander
223 Bengt Eriksson
262 Staffan Svensson
259 Ronny Lindell

260 H G Karlsson

261 Joakim Holmin
249 Sune Backan

257 Jorgen Westman
267 Bernth Johansson
229 Richard Kelloniemi
222 Lennart Hansson
224 Claes Johansson
263 Peter Johansson

Halmstads OK
Tranemo IF
Filipstads
Skidférening
SimlangsdalensIF
SimlangsdalensIF
Vapno IF
Halmstads OK

Halmstads OK
Halmstads OK
SK Hylte

Eslovs FK
Lidhults GolF
SimlangsdalensIF
SimlangsdalensIF
Halmstads OK

IFK Helsingborg

Kungalvs OK

IS Kullen
SimlangsdalensIF
SimlangsdalensIF
Haverdals IF
Bladerunners
Bladerunners
Haverdals IF
Esldvs FK
Halmstad
Tallh6jden
SimlangsdalensIF

OK Lindéna
SimlangsdalensIF

33.47
39.08
39.48

41.03
41.39
42.51
45.26
46.10
46.58
47.53
48.13
48.14
48.24
48.38
49.10
49.55
50.43
50.48
52.08
52.10
53.22
53.53
55.32
55.45
57.03
58.11
58.11
58.42
60.41
62.45
64.26
64.59
67.50
71.30
83.12






